EVENTS

MTSU Homecoming Step Show (G)
e Murfreesboro, TN

Morehouse Homecoming Step Show (G)
e Atlanta, GA

NC A&T Homecoming Step Show (G)
e Greensboro, NC

NSSA Cluster Training for Certification
e Raleigh, NC

Cedar Grove High School Invitational (Y)
e Ellenwood, GA

NSSA Cluster Training for Certification
e Dallas, TX

Fayette County “Stepping on the Southside” (Y)
e Fayetteville, GA

Music City Step Fest (Y)
e Nashville, TN

All-Alumni Step Show (G)

e Atlanta, GA

10/23/2009

10/24/2009

10/30/2009

12/12/2009

1/23/2010

1/30/2010

2/20/2010

3/13/2010

3/20/2010



Stepping for the Community (Y) 3/20/2010
e Silver Spring, MD

Bowie High School Invitational (Y) 3/27/2010
e Arlington, TX

If you would like your event or activity featured on the NSSA events calendar, simply
email events@stepshow.org or more information.



mailto:events@stepshow.org

